Packards International and one Mercedes Benz 

being driven by Jack Heacock, a former PI San 

Diego Region member.   

A piece of the original highway in Lomis CA 

These two marker heads are listed on eBay by a person living in Cupertino, CA. The asking price is 

$225,000, Yes that's two hundred and twenty-five thousand US dollars. But wait, there's more!! 

The price includes free personal delivery. What serious Lincoln Highway collector wouldn't hesitate 

to jump on this deal ????????  Any Bids ?  

Lincoln Popcorn Palace in Cheyenne, Wyoming.  (Note Packard parked in front)